MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR BOND STATE OF DELAWARE MOTOR FUEL TAX ADMINISTRATION P.O. DRAWER E DOVER, DELAWARE 19903-1565 (302) 744-2715

as surety, are held and firmly bound unto the State of Delaware in the sum of ______Dollars. (\$_____) (Not less than \$5,000 nor more than \$200,000) lawful money of the United States of America to be paid to the said State of Delaware, or its certain attorney, to which payment well and truly be made we bind ourselves, and each of us, our and each of our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by those present.

WHEREAS, the above bounded principal has applied for a license to engage in business as a distributor of motor fuels under the provisions of the State of Delaware, imposing a tax on motor fuels; and

WHEREAS, this bond is filed with the Motor Fuel Tax Administration of Delaware or its successor, to enable said principal to obtain a license from the Motor Fuel Tax Administration or its successor under the provision of the aforesaid laws;

NOW THEREFORE, the conditions of this obligation is such that if the above bounded principal shall file true reports with the Motor Fuel Tax Administration or its successor, and shall pay promptly to the Motor Fuel Tax Administration or its successor any and all Motor Fuel taxes which are now or which may hereafter be levied or imposed by the State of Delaware, together with any and all penalties and/ or interest thereon and shall faithfully comply with the provisions of said laws, then this obligation to be void, or else to be and remain in full force and virtue until canceled or revoked by either party.

This bond to be effective at 12:01 a.m. on the ______day of _____. 20_____and ending sixty (60) days from the date upon which Surety shall have served written notice by certified mail to be released and discharged.

	(Name of Distributor)	-	(Name of Surety)
BY		I	Ву
SEAL	(Name)	SEAL	(Name)
Title]	Fitle
		-	
Date		7	Геlephone ()
		- I	Date